
Rozpočtová úprava č. 02/2023
Obec Nová Ves
lč: 00574287

Rozpočtové příjmy
Paragraf Položka

0000

0000

1211

1121

Paragraf Položka

Text
Daň z přidané hodnoty

Daň z příjmů právnických osob

Celkem

Rozpočtové výdaje
Text

2.717.000,00

1.119.000,00

65.000,00

2.717.000,00

1.119.000,00

65.000,00

Uprava
460.000,00

210.000,00

670.000,00

Uprava
670.000,00

670ff0,oo

Po úprave

3.177.000.00

1.329.ooo.oo

Po úpravě

735.000,002212 5171 Opravy a udržování
Celkem

Sestaveno dne: 08.09.2023
Schválil a podpis .


